
Clayton Summer series - Uphill Race 2nd August 2011

Pos Name Cat Actual Estimate Difference

H'cap 

Pos

Mins Secs Mins Secs Mins Secs

1 Dave Motley 24 58 23 48 1 10 15

2 Chris Balderson V40 25 14 24 15 0 59 9

3 Andy Armstrong V40 25 25 25 45 0 20 3

4 Neil Worswick V40 25 46 24 0 1 46 20

5 Paul Archer V40 26 22 27 35 1 13 17

6 Mark Taylor 26 44 29 0 2 16 23

7 Ivan Whigham V40 27 15 28 0 0 45 8

8 Steve Bury V50 27 21 28 0 0 39 7

9 Mark Nutter V40 27 48 27 27 0 21 4

10 Peter Browning V50 28 25 28 28 0 3 1

11 Dave Naylor V50 29 20 30 30 1 10 16

12 Richard Bellaries V50 29 37 28 30 1 7 14

13 Doug McCallum V60 31 37 29 35 2 2 22

14 Peter Dugdale V50 31 58 33 0 1 2 13

15 Geoff Newsam V60 32 12 34 0 1 48 21

16 Andy Firth V50 32 43 32 30 0 13 2

17 Geoff Smith 33 9 30 3 3 6 25

18 Doug Munroe V60 34 12 35 12 1 0 10

19 Judy Hindle FV50 34 42 40 0 5 18 26

20 Ron Chappell V60 35 32 34 5 1 27 19

21 Karin Goss FV60 36 25 37 45 1 20 18

22 Colin Woolford 41 1 40 0 1 1 12

23 Keith Prosser V60 42 50 42 24 0 26 6

24 Michael Frost V50 42 55 46 0 3 5 24

25 Nick Stafford V50 44 0 45 0 1 0 11

26 Phil Thornber V50 45 22 45 0 0 22 5

0 0 0 0



Clayton Summer Series - Downhill Race - 2nd August 2011

Pos Name Cat StartActual Estimate Difference

H'cap 

Pos

MinsMins Secs Mins Secs Mins Secs

1 Dave Motley 13 31 13 0 0 31 13

2 Neil Worswick V40 13 38 14 0 0 22 6

3 Richard Bellaries V50 13 48 14 10 0 22 7

4 Chris Balderson V40 14 7 14 30 0 23 9

5 Andy Armstrong V40 14 41 14 45 0 4 1

6 Mark Taylor 14 46 16 0 1 14 19

7 Geoff Newsam V60 15 19 15 45 0 26 10

8 Peter Browning V50 15 25 15 36 0 11 3

9 Dave Naylor V50 16 4 17 20 1 16 21

10 Mark Nutter V40 16 10 16 16 0 6 2

11 Steve Bury V50 16 13 16 0 0 13 4

12 Andy Firth V50 16 45 15 40 1 5 18

13 Doug McCallum V60 16 45 17 27 0 42 16

14 Peter Dugdale V50 16 52 16 30 0 22 8

15 Ivan Whigham V40 16 54 16 0 0 54 17

16 Doug Munroe V60 17 34 18 2 0 28 11

17 Paul Archer V40 18 22 17 0 1 22 22

18 Geoff Smith 19 15 18 0 1 15 20

19 Judy Hindle FV50 20 53 21 23 0 30 12

20 Nick Stafford V50 24 27 25 0 0 33 14

21 Michael Frost V50 24 37 28 0 3 23 24

22 Keith Prosser V60 25 1 24 42 0 19 5

23 Phil Thornber V50 25 35 25 0 0 35 15

24 Colin Woolford 26 29 25 0 1 29 23

25 Ron Chappell V60 26 54 22 5 4 49 25

26 Karin Goss FV60 29 30 24 4 5 26 26

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Next Race - The Tour of Hameldon - 30th August 2011 - from the Peel Park Hotel 


